
 Numéros  Largueur Hauteur
  (en mètre) (en mètre)
 1 3,14 3,53 

 2 Voir plan adapté (p2)  

 3 1,19 3,53 

 4 1,16 3,53 

 5 4,31 2,42 

 6 5,80 4,33 

 7 7,78 2,50 

 8 0,98 2,70 

 9 2,40 2,70 

 10 1,10 2,70 

 8 bis 1 4,33 

 9 bis 1,87 4,33 

 10 bis 1,10 3,92 

 11 1,70 2,27 

 12 2,25 3,92 

 13 3,10 3,53 

 14 2,52 3,53 

 15 0,80 2,70 

PLAN D’IMPLANTATION DES EXPOSITIONS
FOYER BAR - ACCUEIL



PLAN D’IMPLANTATION DES EXPOSITIONS
N°2

2,45 m

4,82 m

3,55 m

1,66 m

0,56 m
1,06 m
(Radiateur)


